First Spot Counselling Information for Admission in M.A. Political Science First Semester
Against Vacant Seats
(UR-12. ST- 3, SC-3, OBC-7, EWS-2)
Session: 2022-23

The first spot counselling based on performance in CUET(PG)-2022 will be conducted by H.N.B
Garhwal University (A Central University). You have to ensure your presence in person at the
Department of Political Science, Birla Campus, Srinagar Garhwal, Uttarakhand for reporting and
counselling as per the given date and time. The candidates are further required to bring all
testimonials/certificates/documents in original and one set of self-attested photocopies on the reporting
date.

Photocopy of all the following documents should be self-attested with the application form:

1. 10" Marksheet and pass certificate

12t Marksheet and pass certificate

U.G. Marksheet

OBC, SC, ST, EWS certificate (as per central Govt norms)

NSS/NCC certificate/PwD certificate, if any

CUET Result Score Card

Original transfer certificate, Migration certificate and Character certificate
(latest of previous 6 months)

8. Gap year affidavit if any

No akown

Please Note:

> This letter is only for spot counselling and it does not give any guarantee for admission. The
admission will be subject to the availability of the seats in the respective categories and fulfilment of
the eligibility criteria.

Following is the counselling schedule:

Counselling date Reporting time Venue Contact number for queries
17t December 10:00 am Department of Political Prof. M.M. Semwal:
2022 Science 9412079266
- Birla campus Srinagar Dr. Naresh Kumar:
HNBGU 9872302548
Dr. Rakesh Negi:
9412029939

The counselling will be strictly based on CUET(PG)-2022 score. If offered admission, the candidate
has to take admission by filling up a prescribed admission form and by depositing tuition and other fee
by the date which will be notified on 17-12-2022, failing which admission offer to him/her will be
treated cancelled and the seat will be offered to the next candidate in the merit list.
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FORM NUMBER

HNBGUPGCT22023916
HNBGUPGCT22023500
HNBGUPGCT22023200
HNBGUPGCT22023841
HNBGUPGCT22023954
HNBGUPGCT22023846
HNBGUPGCT22023480
HNBGUPGCT22023117
HNBGUPGCT22023147
HNBGUPGCT22023136
HNBGUPGCT22024052
HNBGUPGCT22024141
HNBGUPGCT22023368
HNBGUPGCT22023254
HNBGUPGCT22023391
HNBGUPGCT22023449
HNBGUPGCT22024104
HNBGUPGCT22023804
HNBGUPGCT22016828
HNBGUPGCT22004234
HNBGUPGCT22017726
HNBGUPGCT22012941
HNBGUPGCT22012601
HNBGUPGCT22013121
HNBGUPGCT22015750

HNBGUPGCT22017523

NAME OF THE APPLICANT
ABHAY DUBEY
SAMUJJWAL SARMA
RENU MAHESH
KAPISHWAR MISHRA
ADITYA KARTHIK S

ISHAN SUNDRIYAL
ANILKUMAR | SINGADI
KAUSHIKI RAJ TIWARI
RANDEEP RANDEEP
AMARESH MAURYA
NATWAR SINGH

ANITA SARAN

JUPAKA DIVYA

SUNEHA CHARAK CHARAK
VANDANA KUMARI

ASIF HUSSAIN SHAH

JEET SAHU

MIR NESAR ALI

ANKIT ANKIT
MUHAMMED MUBASHIR A
MEHBOOB ELAHI
TANVEER KHAN

AAKASH SINGH

JAGDISH SINGH

KOSHKI SHARMA

KOMAL KOMAL

List of candidates

NAME OF FATHER
BUDHIMAN PRASAD DUBEY
RAMESH CH SARMA
RENU BHOOMANNA
BHAWESHWAR MISHRA
SHANMUGASUNDARAM S
JITENDRA SUNDRIYAL
INDRAKUMAR H SINGADI
SANJAY TIWARI

BACHU

NAND KISHOR MAURYA
BHANWAR SINGH
BHAGWANARAM

JUPAKA LINGASWAMY
RANIJEET SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
SULAMAN HUSSAIN SHAH
RAJESH KUMAR SAHU
LATE MUNNAN SK
YAMUNA RAM
MUHAMMEDSHA K A
GHULAM MOHD

ABDUL SATTAR
JASHWANT SINGH

AVTAR SINGH

ARUN KUMAR SHARMA
MR SAMRENDRA KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

GENDER
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

CATEGORY

EWS

GENERAL

OBC NON CREAMY
GENERAL

OBC NON CREAMY
GENERAL

OBC NON CREAMY
GENERAL

SC

OBC NON CREAMY
EWS

OBC NON CREAMY
SC

GENERAL
GENERAL

EWS

OBC NON CREAMY
GENERAL

OBC NON CREAMY
OBC NON CREAMY
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

HNBGUPGCT22020890
HNBGUPGCT22023931
HNBGUPGCT22023144
HNBGUPGCT22009890
HNBGUPGCT22020105
HNBGUPGCT22014141
HNBGUPGCT22015583
HNBGUPGCT22010824
HNBGUPGCT22014956

HNBGUPGCT22023363
HNBGUPGCT22005663
HNBGUPGCT22005156
HNBGUPGCT22014806
HNBGUPGCT22017035
HNBGUPGCT22002012
HNBGUPGCT22002225
HNBGUPGCT22004801
HNBGUPGCT22015269
HNBGUPGCT22014399
HNBGUPGCT22016858
HNBGUPGCT22005151
HNBGUPGCT22010546
HNBGUPGCT22003823
HNBGUPGCT22016641
HNBGUPGCT22024065
HNBGUPGCT22021236
HNBGUPGCT22012620
HNBGUPGCT22020788
HNBGUPGCT22005364

ANKIT SINGH

SANJIT BISWAS

MD DANISH KHURSHID
JYOTIJYOTI

MANDAKINI MANDAKINI
BIKRAM SAHOO
KOPPINEEDU SAHITH KUMAR
NIJAMPATNAM CHANDU

MOHIT SINGH RANA
NAMBIAR SREELAKSHMI
SWAMINATHAN

RAVI SHANKAR

SONALI

ARUN SINGH BISHT
ASHISH KUMAR SHUKLA
AMIT YADAV
HIMANSHU NEGI
NIKHIL RANJAN SAHU
CHANDAN SINGH
SHASHANK PRASAD
TUSHAR KANTA MEHER
KM.ANJU

HEMLATA HEMLATA
NIDHI

VAISHNAVI VAISHNAVI
KISHAN JHA

SYAM KRISHNA S
RITIKA RAWAT

AJAY KUMAR NATH
Jyoti

SURVEER SINGH

SUKLAL BISWAS

MD KHURSHID ALAM

DHARM SINGH

NARENDRA PRASAD

BISHNU CHARAN SAHOO
SHREENIVASARAVU
NIJAMPATNAM KISHORE BABU
PRAHALAD SINGH RANA

SWAMINATHAN K C NAMBIAR
BAD SHAH

SOHAN SINGH BISHT
SURENDRA SINGH BISHT
SUSHIL KUMAR SHUKLA
RAGHUNANDAN YADAV
BHUPAL SINGH NEGI
KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHU
MAN SINGH

RAJENDRA PRASAD
NARASINGHA MEHER
KUNWAR SINGH

BALVEER SINGH

RANIJEET SINGH

PRAKASH CHANDRA
BIRENDRA KUMAR JHA
SASITP

KUNWAR SINGH RAWAT
PULIN NATH

GAJENDRA SINGH

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

GENERAL

SC

OBC NON CREAMY
GENERAL
GENERAL

OBC NON CREAMY
GENERAL

OBC NON CREAMY
GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC NON CREAMY
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

OBC NON CREAMY
GENERAL

OBC NON CREAMY
GENERAL

EWS

OBC NON CREAMY
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

OBC NON CREAMY
GENERAL



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

HNBGUPGCT22003617
HNBGUPGCT22005364
HNBGUPGCT22000587
HNBGUPGCT22001543
HNBGUPGCT22016274
HNBGUPGCT22002503
HNBGUPGCT22015773
HNBGUPGCT22018240
HNBGUPGCT22021482
HNBGUPGCT22008135
HNBGUPGCT22004112
HNBGUPGCT22008242
HNBGUPGCT22007642
HNBGUPGCT22007821
HNBGUPGCT22009654
HNBGUPGCT22024193
HNBGUPGCT22001379
HNBGUPGCT22005805
HNBGUPGCT22012570
HNBGUPGCT22023195
HNBGUPGCT22006080
HNBGUPGCT22023857
HNBGUPGCT22009658
HNBGUPGCT22004761
HNBGUPGCT22008498
HNBGUPGCT22011562
HNBGUPGCT22007496
HNBGUPGCT22004559
HNBGUPGCT22007766
HNBGUPGCT22013262

RUPESH NEGI

SAURAV SINGH RAWAT
IHIAS AHAMMED
SONALI

MEESALA SURESH
NEHA KUNWAR

SHAIK KARIMULLA
ABHISHEK SINGH

A SHIVARAJU

ARTI ARTI

SONALI SONALI

ANITA

KULDEEP SINGH
DEEPIKA

AARITI

MUHAMMED JASHEER. C.P
REHAN NAWAZ
REHANA BATOOL
KIRAN
KRISHNAMOHAN PATWARI
MOHIT BARMOLA
MEDHA SRIVASTAVA
NEETU NEETU

AMIT SINGH RAUTHAN
KM ANJALI

SANGITA

TEENA

ANJALI

KISHORI PRASAD
MISHAL KV

MUKESH SINGH NEGI
GAJENDRA SINGH
MUHAMMED

DHARM SINGH

MEESALA APPALANAYUDU
SUKHDEV SINGH KUNWAR
SHAIK ARSHUTULLA

SHIV KUMAR SINGH

A KURUMURTHY

SURESH SINGH BHANDARI
VIKRAM SINGH BHANDARI
KUNWAR SINGH RAWAT
CHAIT SINGH

PREM BALLABH NAUTIYAL
RANIJEET SINGH

KUNHI MUHAMMED. C. P
DILNAWAZ

SHAFEEQ AHMED KHAN
SOBAN SINGH

SUBHASH PATWARI
DWARIKA PRASAD BARMOLA
SANJEEV SRIVASTAVA
JAGAT SINGH RAWAT
MOHAN SINGH RAUTHAN
MASTAN SINGH

VIKRAM SINGH

HIMMAT SINGH

RAMESH SINGH

MR KHILA NAND

ABDUL NASAR

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

GENERAL
GENERAL

OBC NON CREAMY
EWS

OBC NON CREAMY
GENERAL
GENERAL

OBC NON CREAMY
OBC NON CREAMY
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

EWS

GENERAL
GENERAL

OBC NON CREAMY
EWS

GENERAL
GENERAL

ST

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

OBC NON CREAMY



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

HNBGUPGCT22023230
HNBGUPGCT22013250
HNBGUPGCT22009925
HNBGUPGCT22007492
HNBGUPGCT22000787
HNBGUPGCT22009247
HNBGUPGCT22017392
HNBGUPGCT22014558
HNBGUPGCT22014162
HNBGUPGCT22014356
HNBGUPGCT22021185
HNBGUPGCT22017231
HNBGUPGCT22004633
HNBGUPGCT22008488
HNBGUPGCT22021170
HNBGUPGCT22007677
HNBGUPGCT22007874
HNBGUPGCT22001855
HNBGUPGCT22013204
HNBGUPGCT22021270
HNBGUPGCT22012371

TAMANNA
DIVYA DIVYA
DEEPIKA BAHUGUNA

MOHAMMED NAJEEB PC

HUKKAM SINGH
SUMAN SUMAN
ISHTIAQ AHMED MIR
BHUPENDRA RAWAT
AJAY SINGH DHIRWAN
NEETA

KAVITA KAVITA

KM SARITA

ABDUL KHALIQ
VISHAKHA VISHAKHA
BANDNA

DIVYA

KARISHMA BISHT
KAMAL KISHOR JOSHI
SAMRAT SINGH RANA
RAJESH NAUTIYAL
DIVYA

HARI SINGH

UMAKANT GAUTAM
JAGDISH PRASAD BAHUGUNA
MUHAMMEDALI PC
PREM SINGH

MAHADEV PRASAD
MOHAMMED SHABIR MIR
HUKAM SINGH RAWAT
DILBAR SINGH
MAHENDRA SINGH
PRATAP SINGH

GULAB SINGH

MOHD JAMEEL

DHARM SINGH
CHANDRA BALLABH
VIRENDRA SINGH NEGI
HARENDRA SINGH BISHT
JAGDEESH PRASAD JOSHI
VIJAY PAL SINGH RANA
MADAN LAL NAUTIYAL
LAKSHMI PRASAD

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

OBC NON CREAMY
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

OBC NON CREAMY
GENERAL

OBC NON CREAMY
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

EWS

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL



